Lenght:

Beam:

Engines:

Cruising velocity:
Max speed:

Fuel Consumption:
Pax:

Bathroom:

Cabins:

Prices:
28/04-14/06

1,900€

Predator 58

17.5m
4,56 m
2 x 760 HP MAN

210L/h
12

2

3

15/06-20/07

2,500€

Year: 2000
Port: Marina Botafoch
Model: Sunseeker Predator

Equipment: TV/CD/RADIO/GPS/RADAR. Bar cabinet with
fridge. Solarium Stern. Bow, awnings. full kitchen with
microwave. air conditioner. WC/ Hydraulic gangway

21/07-24/08

2,800€

25/08-14/09

2,500€

All prices do NOT include vat 21%, and fuel according to consumption. Skipper included.



